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JLD=CHARTS

Wk 31 - 1981 Aug 1 - UK Top 75

GREEN DOOR

GHOST TOWN

CHANT NO. 1

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
STARS ON 45 VOL. 2

CAN CAN

HOOKED ON CLASSICS
BODY TALK

LAY ALL YOUR LOVE ON ME
DANCING ON THE FLOOR
FOR YOUR EYES ONLY
NEW LIFE

SAT IN YOUR LAP

BACK TO THE SIXTIES
WALK RIGHT NOW
WORDY RAPPINGHOOD
YOU MIGHT NEED SOMEBODY
NO WOMAN NO CRY
MOTORHEAD

NEVER SURRENDER
VISAGE

ONE DAY IN YOUR LIFE
GIRLS ON FILM

SHOW ME

BEACH BOY GOLD

TAKE IT ON THE RUN
GOING BACK TO MY ROOTS
MEMORY

RAZZAMATAZZ

I'M IN LOVE

CAN'T HAPPEN HERE

THERE'S A GUY WORKS DOWN THE CHIP SHOP...

CARIBBEAN DISCO SHOW
SHE'S A BAD MAMA JAMA
WATER ON GLASS

JE SUIS UN ROCK STAR

I LOVE YOU YES I LOVE YOU
THROW AWAY THE KEY
DANCING THE NIGHT AWAY
HOLD ON TIGHT

TEMPTED

ON THE BEAT

COMPUTER LOVE / THE MODEL
ARABIAN NIGHTS

JULIE OCEAN

JIMMIE JONES

STARTRAX CLUB DISCO
BRAZILIAN DAWN
BACKFIRED

THE REAL THING
WUNDERBAR
STORMTROOPER IN DRAG
PIECE OF THE ACTION
TEDDY BEAR'S LAST RIDE
BEING WITH YOU

Shakin Stevens
Specials

Spandau Ballet
Stevie Wonder
Stars On 45

Bad Manners
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Imagination

Abba

Third World
Sheena Easton
Depeche Mode
Kate Bush

Tight Fit
Jacksons

Tom Tom Club
Randy Crawford
Bob Marley
Motorhead

Saxon

Visage

Michael Jackson
Duran Duran
Dexy's Midnight Runners
Gidea Park

REO Speedwagon
Odyssey

Elaine Paige
Quincy Jones
Evelyn King
Rainbow

Kirsty MacColl
Lobo

Carl Carlton

Kim Wilde

Bill Wyman

Eddy Grant

Linx

Voggue

Electric Light Orchestra
Squeeze

BB&Q

Kraftwerk
Siouxsie And The Banshees
Undertones
Vapors

Startrax
Shakatak

Debbie Harry
Brothers Johnson
Tenpole Tudor
Paul Gardiner And Gary Numan
Bucks Fizz

Danny Williams
Smokey Robinson



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

51
49
46
32
52
47

55
42
37
40
45

60
59

54
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HEAVEN AND HELL

A PROMISE

STAND AND DELIVER
WIKKA RAP

ROCK AND ROLL DREAMS COME THROUGH

KILL THE KING
TAINTED LOVE

JINGIO

HOW 'BOUT US

ALL STOOD STILL
WE'RE ALMOST THERE
MORE THAN IN LOVE
JUMPIN' JIVE
LAWNCHAIRS

LOVE'S MADE A FOOL OF YOU
ROCK 'N' ROLL OUTLAW
LIL RED RIDING HOOD
WE'RE ALL GROWN UP
LADY

TEDDY BEAR

Vangelis

Echo And The Bunnymen
Adam And The Ants
Evasions

Jim Steinman

Rainbow

Soft Cell

Candido

Champaign

Ultravox

Michael Jackson

Kate Robbins

Joe Jackson

Our Daughter's Wedding
Matchbox

Rose Tattoo

999

Hazel O'Connor
Commodores

Red Sovine



